nlmage not found or type unknown

iBook

BOOKING STATEMENT Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100
Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO:
Company Name : ACE CAREER SDN BHD Invoice No Inv-04-2025-1506
Sun Inns Hotel Dmind 1
No 44, Jalan Dagang SB 4/2, Taman Sungai Besi Indah
th Dagang 9 Issue Date 07 May 2025
43300, Seri Kembangan
Selangor
) i 01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025
Malaysia Period p p
CHECK IN CHECK OUT TOTAL NET BOOKING PAYMENT
BOOKING NUMBER CUSTOMER NAME . e AU AU COMMISSION BOOKED AT e e

20250429024018YILKR Balakrishanan Rajendran 29 Apr 2025 30 Apr 2025 75.00 71.25 3.75 29/04/23'\2/'5 02:40 Completed Pay Later
20250428012646YGFBZ Muhammad Salik 28 Apr 2025 29 Apr 2025 65.00 61.75 3.25 28/04/ 23'\2/|5 01:26 Completed Pay Later
20250427014714MUPIY Ruddin Ruddin 27 Apr 2025 28 Apr 2025 60.00 57.00 3.00 27104l 22,\2/'5 01:47 Completed Pay Later
20250426122330QJPSM Kannan Balaram 26 Apr 2025 27 Apr 2025 65.00 61.75 3.25 26/04/23'\2/? 12:23 Completed Pay Later
20250426090316BGDRZ Tan Leon 28 Apr 2025 29 Apr 2025 60.00 57.00 3.00 26/04/ 22,35 09:03 Completed Pay Later

26/04/2025 08:55

20250426085500ENQDY Tan Leon 27 Apr 2025 28 Apr 2025 60.00 57.00 3.00 AM Completed Pay Later



20250425102815UUIYX

20250425120340MJSBV

20250425120113LBYAW

20250424114501YSNDM

20250424064053BKELA

20250424043301YGJzZV

20250424042517SCAXX

20250424113423CXGIL

20250424113326BYMJIV

20250424075949VUCJB

20250423052725DKUUA

20250423104735GA0CX

20250423104638RYLDM

20250422102532GKONV

20250422095426XAQHD

20250421065507CWFVL

20250420104308MPPKL

Nurul Asyiqin Zulkifli

Aananthan Kumar

Kumar Aananthan

Ruddin Ruddin

Senthil Kumar

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Kumar Ananthan

Kumar Aananthan

Yeni Laili

Wan Yusmanisan

Kumar Aanath

Kumar Aananthan

Anantha Kumar

Kumar Aanantha

Kumar Ananthan

Muhammad Rudy

28 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

26 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

29 Apr 2025

26 Apr 2025

26 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

27 Apr 2025

26 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

50.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

50.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

50.00

45.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

50.00

47.50

61.75

61.75

61.75

47.50

57.00

57.00

57.00

57.00

47.50

42.75

57.00

57.00

57.00

57.00

57.00

47.50

2.50

3.25

3.25

3.25

2.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.50

2.25

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.50

25/04/2025 10:28
PM

25/04/2025 12:03
PM

25/04/2025 12:01
PM

24/04/2025 11:45
PM

24/04/2025 06:40
PM

24/04/2025 04:33
PM

24/04/2025 04:25
PM

24/04/2025 11:34
AM

24/04/2025 11:33
AM

24/04/2025 07:59
AM

23/04/2025 05:27
PM

23/04/2025 10:47
AM

23/04/2025 10:46
AM

22/04/2025 10:25
AM

22/04/2025 09:54
AM

21/04/2025 06:55
PM

20/04/2025 10:43
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250420104304ULICH

20250420094251FCRMW

20250420094123PTEPE

20250418074027HLGBU

20250418073637EYOQR

202504180733261KBFG

20250417081009CMELB

20250417103106GCBCH

20250417095052DZNZJ

20250416083007GZLCP

20250416114711UNCSJ

20250416113340ALUGA

20250415094939DUIDG

202504151230540TRCC

20250415122919UAMOB

20250415121919CNXLZ

20250415111852Q0PEC

Muhammad Rudy

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Ter Kong khai

Raju Sah

darwisy syah

Yeam Chong Yi

Wan Yusmanisan

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Lee

Tan Lee

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

20 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

50.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

65.00

55.00

55.00

45.00

45.00

60.00

55.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

47.50

57.00

57.00

57.00

57.00

57.00

61.75

52.25

52.25

42.75

42.75

57.00

52.25

57.00

57.00

57.00

57.00

2.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.25

2.75

2.75

2.25

2.25

3.00

2.75

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

20/04/2025 10:43
AM

20/04/2025 09:42
AM

20/04/2025 09:41
AM

18/04/2025 07:40
PM

18/04/2025 07:36
PM

18/04/2025 07:33
PM

17/04/2025 08:10
PM

17/04/2025 10:31
AM

17/04/2025 09:50
AM

16/04/2025 08:30
PM

16/04/2025 11:47
AM

16/04/2025 11:33
AM

15/04/2025 09:49
PM

15/04/2025 12:30
PM

15/04/2025 12:29
PM

15/04/2025 12:19
PM

15/04/2025 11:18
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250415102526YORXJ

20250414124804ZBWOC

20250414115306RPASZ

20250414093540XBUAG

20250414093411EUORH

20250414093313SUWMJ

20250413103838SCCCP

20250413050557MAESD

20250413033524BJZJB

20250413113606WUQXS

20250413105629KOJSN

20250412082605YECBA

20250412101628EYWEC

20250412085759CHFCK

20250411105904VPDIY

202504100345430HIGP

202504101257530RUMY

darwisy syah

Muhammad allias Muhammad
allias

Sharul Nizam

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Izhan Ismail

Suppiah Amala dass

Thayalan Thaya

Sampath Sandaruwan

darwisy syah

MD SAEFUL ISLAM ISLAM

Suppiah Amala dass

Tan Leon

darwisy syah

Wan Yusmanisan

Shafawi azlan Abdul Rahman

15 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

110.00

65.00

120.00

65.00

65.00

60.00

60.00

65.00

55.00

55.00

110.00

120.00

50.00

55.00

106.00

53.00

45.00

104.50

61.75

114.00

61.75

61.75

57.00

57.00

61.75

52.25

52.25

104.50

114.00

47.50

52.25

100.70

50.35

42.75

5.50

3.25

6.00

3.25

3.25

3.00

3.00

3.25

2.75

2.75

5.50

6.00

2.50

2.75

5.30

2.65

2.25

15/04/2025 10:25
AM

14/04/2025 12:48
PM

14/04/2025 11:53
AM

14/04/2025 09:35
AM

14/04/2025 09:34
AM

14/04/2025 09:33
AM

13/04/2025 10:38
PM

13/04/2025 05:05
PM

13/04/2025 03:35
PM

13/04/2025 11:36
AM

13/04/2025 10:56
AM

12/04/2025 08:26
PM

12/04/2025 10:16
AM

12/04/2025 08:57
AM

11/04/2025 10:59
PM

10/04/2025 03:45
PM

10/04/2025 12:57
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250410112511DPSSY

20250409043736HEGJB

20250409043601KSXUU

20250409043041EGPSM

20250409111418CEVID

20250408014158WPATL

20250407122336CENFQ

20250406015011MOGYW

20250406124321MVYLE

20250406094544UMUZT

20250405054217UNPCT

20250405020826GRPBA

20250404103721UMCKR

20250403071123VBCEO

20250403070929CLLIT

20250403125344GIQKC

20250403105006 TLCVA

Amala dass Suppiah

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Muhammad Salik

Shafawi azlan Abdul Rahman

Salman Raza

Futra Bassyirran

Raza Salman

Okdinata Rudi

Edmund Yoong

Nasir Khan

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

10 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

50.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

53.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

47.50

52.25

52.25

52.25

47.50

42.75

47.50

42.75

47.50

50.35

52.25

52.25

52.25

52.25

52.25

52.25

52.25

2.50

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.50

2.25

2.50

2.25

2.50

2.65

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

10/04/2025 11:25
AM

09/04/2025 04:37
PM

09/04/2025 04:36
PM

09/04/2025 04:30
PM

09/04/2025 11:14
AM

08/04/2025 01:41
PM

07/04/2025 12:23
PM

06/04/2025 01:50
PM

06/04/2025 12:43
PM

06/04/2025 09:45
AM

05/04/2025 05:42
PM

05/04/2025 02:08
PM

04/04/2025 10:37
AM

03/04/2025 07:11
PM

03/04/2025 07:09
PM

03/04/2025 12:53
PM

03/04/2025 10:50
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250403104500BHETU

202504031014441ZJPC

20250401062333UZMHA

20250401061809UTLXU

20250401115747MOJUX

20250401115544MUMSQ

20250331085729PLAHO

20250329073254ETYMG

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

Tan Leon

05 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

02 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

02 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

31 Mar 2025

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD
CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

06 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

02 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

60.00

60.00

4,937.00

52.25

52.25

52.25

52.25

52.25

52.25

57.00

57.00

4,690.15

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

3.00

3.00

246.85

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

03/04/2025 10:45
AM

03/04/2025 10:14
AM

01/04/2025 06:23
PM

01/04/2025 06:18
PM

01/04/2025 11:57
AM

01/04/2025 11:55
AM

31/03/2025 08:57
AM

29/03/2025 07:32
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



