

## **BOOKING STATEMENT**

BILL TO:

**Company Name: ACE CAREER SDN BHD** 

**Sun Inns Hotel Dmind 1** 

No 44, Jalan Dagang SB 4/2, Taman Sungai Besi Indah

43300, Seri Kembangan

Selangor Malaysia

## SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No Inv-04-2025-1506

Issue Date 07 May 2025

**Period** 01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250429024018YILKR	Balakrishanan Rajendran	29 Apr 2025	30 Apr 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	29/04/2025 02:40 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250428012646YGFBZ	Muhammad Salik	28 Apr 2025	29 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	28/04/2025 01:26 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250427014714MUPIY	Ruddin Ruddin	27 Apr 2025	28 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	27/04/2025 01:47 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250426122330QJPSM	Kannan Balaram	26 Apr 2025	27 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	26/04/2025 12:23 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250426090316BGDRZ	Tan Leon	28 Apr 2025	29 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	26/04/2025 09:03 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250426085500ENQDY	Tan Leon	27 Apr 2025	28 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	26/04/2025 08:55 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20250425102815UUIYX	Nurul Asyiqin Zulkifli	28 Apr 2025	29 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	25/04/2025 10:28 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250425120340MJSBV	Aananthan Kumar	25 Apr 2025	26 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	25/04/2025 12:03 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250425120113LBYAW	Kumar Aananthan	25 Apr 2025	26 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	25/04/2025 12:01 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250424114501YSNDM	Ruddin Ruddin	24 Apr 2025	25 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	24/04/2025 11:45 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250424064053BKELA	Senthil Kumar	24 Apr 2025	25 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	24/04/2025 06:40 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250424043301YGJZV	Tan Leon	26 Apr 2025	27 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	24/04/2025 04:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250424042517SCAXX	Tan Leon	25 Apr 2025	26 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	24/04/2025 04:25 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250424113423CXGIL	Kumar Ananthan	24 Apr 2025	25 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	24/04/2025 11:34 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250424113326BYMJV	Kumar Aananthan	24 Apr 2025	25 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	24/04/2025 11:33 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250424075949VUCJB	Yeni Laili	24 Apr 2025	25 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	24/04/2025 07:59 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250423052725DKUUA	Wan Yusmanisan	23 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	23/04/2025 05:27 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250423104735GAOCX	Kumar Aanath	23 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	23/04/2025 10:47 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250423104638RYLDM	Kumar Aananthan	23 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	23/04/2025 10:46 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422102532GKONV	Anantha Kumar	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	22/04/2025 10:25 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422095426XAQHD	Kumar Aanantha	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	22/04/2025 09:54 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250421065507CWFVL	Kumar Ananthan	21 Apr 2025	22 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	21/04/2025 06:55 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250420104308MPPKL	Muhammad Rudy	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	20/04/2025 10:43 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20250420104304ULICH	Muhammad Rudy	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	20/04/2025 10:43 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250420094251FCRMW	Tan Leon	24 Apr 2025	25 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	20/04/2025 09:42 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250420094123PTEPE	Tan Leon	23 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	20/04/2025 09:41 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250418074027HLGBU	Tan Leon	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	18/04/2025 07:40 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250418073637EYOQR	Tan Leon	21 Apr 2025	22 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	18/04/2025 07:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250418073326IKBFG	Tan Leon	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	18/04/2025 07:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250417081009CMELB	Ter Kong khai	17 Apr 2025	18 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	17/04/2025 08:10 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250417103106GCBCH	Raju Sah	17 Apr 2025	18 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	17/04/2025 10:31 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250417095052DZNZJ	darwisy syah	17 Apr 2025	18 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	17/04/2025 09:50 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416083007GZLCP	Yeam Chong Yi	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	16/04/2025 08:30 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416114711UNCSJ	Wan Yusmanisan	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	16/04/2025 11:47 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416113340ALUGA	Tan Leon	19 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	16/04/2025 11:33 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415094939DUIDG	Tan Leon	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	15/04/2025 09:49 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415123054OTRCC	Tan Lee	18 Apr 2025	19 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	15/04/2025 12:30 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415122919UAMOB	Tan Lee	17 Apr 2025	18 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	15/04/2025 12:29 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415121919CNXLZ	Tan Leon	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	15/04/2025 12:19 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415111852QOPEC	Tan Leon	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	15/04/2025 11:18 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20250415102526YORXJ	darwisy syah	15 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	110.00	104.50	5.50	15/04/2025 10:25 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414124804ZBWOC	Muhammad allias Muhammad allias	14 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	14/04/2025 12:48 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414115306RPASZ	Sharul Nizam	18 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	120.00	114.00	6.00	14/04/2025 11:53 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414093540XBUAG	Tan Leon	14 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	14/04/2025 09:35 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414093411EUORH	Tan Leon	14 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	14/04/2025 09:34 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414093313SUWMJ	Tan Leon	14 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	14/04/2025 09:33 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250413103838SCCCP	Izhan Ismail	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	13/04/2025 10:38 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250413050557MAESD	Suppiah Amala dass	13 Apr 2025	14 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	13/04/2025 05:05 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250413033524BJZJB	Thayalan Thaya	13 Apr 2025	14 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	13/04/2025 03:35 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250413113606WUQXS	Sampath Sandaruwan	13 Apr 2025	14 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	13/04/2025 11:36 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250413105629KOJSN	darwisy syah	13 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	110.00	104.50	5.50	13/04/2025 10:56 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250412082605YECBA	MD SAEFUL ISLAM ISLAM	12 Apr 2025	14 Apr 2025	120.00	114.00	6.00	12/04/2025 08:26 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250412101628EYWEC	Suppiah Amala dass	12 Apr 2025	13 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	12/04/2025 10:16 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250412085759CHFCK	Tan Leon	13 Apr 2025	14 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	12/04/2025 08:57 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250411105904VPDIY	darwisy syah	11 Apr 2025	13 Apr 2025	106.00	100.70	5.30	11/04/2025 10:59 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250410034543OHIGP	Wan Yusmanisan	10 Apr 2025	11 Apr 2025	53.00	50.35	2.65	10/04/2025 03:45 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250410125753ORUMY	Shafawi azlan Abdul Rahman	10 Apr 2025	11 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	10/04/2025 12:57 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250410112511DPSSY	Amala dass Suppiah	10 Apr 2025	11 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	10/04/2025 11:25 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250409043736HEGJB	Tan Leon	12 Apr 2025	13 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	09/04/2025 04:37 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250409043601KSXUU	Tan Leon	11 Apr 2025	12 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	09/04/2025 04:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250409043041EGPSM	Tan Leon	10 Apr 2025	11 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	09/04/2025 04:30 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250409111418CEVID	Muhammad Salik	09 Apr 2025	10 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	09/04/2025 11:14 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250408014158WPATL	Shafawi azlan Abdul Rahman	08 Apr 2025	09 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	08/04/2025 01:41 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250407122336CENFQ	Salman Raza	07 Apr 2025	08 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	07/04/2025 12:23 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250406015011MOGYW	Futra Bassyirran	06 Apr 2025	07 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	06/04/2025 01:50 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250406124321MVYLE	Raza Salman	06 Apr 2025	07 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	06/04/2025 12:43 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250406094544UMUZT	Okdinata Rudi	06 Apr 2025	07 Apr 2025	53.00	50.35	2.65	06/04/2025 09:45 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250405054217UNPCT	Edmund Yoong	05 Apr 2025	06 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	05/04/2025 05:42 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250405020826GRPBA	Nasir Khan	05 Apr 2025	06 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	05/04/2025 02:08 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250404103721UMCKR	Tan Leon	09 Apr 2025	10 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	04/04/2025 10:37 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403071123VBCEO	Tan Leon	09 Apr 2025	10 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	03/04/2025 07:11 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403070929CLLIT	Tan Leon	08 Apr 2025	09 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	03/04/2025 07:09 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403125344GIQKC	Tan Leon	07 Apr 2025	08 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	03/04/2025 12:53 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403105006TLCVA	Tan Leon	06 Apr 2025	07 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	03/04/2025 10:50 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20250403104500BHETU	Tan Leon	05 Apr 2025	06 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	03/04/2025 10:45 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403101444IZJPC	Tan Leon	04 Apr 2025	05 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	03/04/2025 10:14 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250401062333UZMHA	Tan Leon	03 Apr 2025	04 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	01/04/2025 06:23 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250401061809UTLXU	Tan Leon	02 Apr 2025	03 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	01/04/2025 06:18 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250401115747MOJUX	Tan Leon	03 Apr 2025	04 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	01/04/2025 11:57 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250401115544MUMSQ	Tan Leon	02 Apr 2025	03 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	01/04/2025 11:55 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250331085729PLAHO	Tan Leon	01 Apr 2025	02 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	31/03/2025 08:57 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250329073254ETYMG	Tan Leon	31 Mar 2025	01 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	29/03/2025 07:32 PM	Completed	Pay Later
				4,937.00	4,690.15	246.85			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971